2025 Payroll Schedule

PAY PERIOD PAID HOLIDAYS
PayRun  Day Date Paid Begins Ends Holiday** Date Observed*
301 [Thursday] | January®, 2025 | 22-Dec2a| 4janzs fChIStmEs Day Wed, 12/25/24
KA i ' B ' |New Years Day Wed, 1/1/25
Jo2  |Thursday!|* " January 23, 2025| 5-fan-25 | 18-fan-25 |M.L King's Birthday | Mon, 1/20/2025
J03 |thursday| | February 6,2025| 19-1an-25 | 1-Feb-25
J04 | Thursday |* _ February 20; 2025 2-Feb-25 | 15-Feb-25 {Lincoln's Birthday Wed, 2/12/2025
305 |thursday] | Miarch 6,2025) 16-Feb-25 | 1-Mar-25 |president's Day Mon, 2/17/2025
306 |Thursday| | - March 20, 2025| 2-Mar-25 | 15-Mar-25
Y07 |thursday April 3, 2025| 16-Mar-25 | 29-Mar-25
J08  \yhursday April 17, 2025] 30-Mar-25 | 12-Apr-25
109 \thursday May 1, 2025| 13-Apr-25 | 26-Apr-25 |Good Friday Fri, 4/18/2025
J10 thursday May 15, 2025| 27-Apr-25 | 10-May-25
L | Thursday |* May 29, 2025| 11-May-25 | 24-May-25
JI2° Iyhyrsday June 12, 2025] 25-May-25| 7-lun-25 |Memorial Day Mon, 5/26/2025
313 Thursday June 26, 2025] 8-lun-25 | 21-lun-25 {Juneteenth Fri, 6/20/2025
4 hursday July 10, 2025 22-lun-25 | 5-Jul-25 |Independence Day Fri, 7/4/2025
JI5 Arhursday July 24, 2025} 6-Jul-25 | 19-Jul-25
J16 Ihursday August 7, 2025| 20-Jul-25 | 2-Aug-25
17 Thurs;jay August 21, 2025] 3-Aug-25 | 16-Aug-25
T8 Ihursday|* | September 4, 2025| 17-Aug-25 | 30-Aug-25
J19 Whursday| | September 18, 2025 31-Aug-25 | 13-Sep-25 |Labor Day Mon, 9/1/2025
120 ithursday October 2, 2025| 14-Sep-25 | 27-Sep-25
321 iThursday|*|  October 16, 2025| 28-Sep-25 | 11-Oct-25 |Columbus Day Mon, 10/13/2025
T22 Ithursday October 30, 2025| 12-Oct-25 | 25-Oct-25
J23  Ithursday|* | November 13,2025| 26-Oct-25 | 8-Nov-25 |Veteran's Day Tues, 11/11/2025
J24 | Thursday Novembher 27, 2025 | 9-Nov-25 | 22-Nov-25 Thanksgiving Day Thurs, 11/27/2025
Black Friday Fri,11/28/2025
125 Thursday December 11, 2025| 23-Nov-25 | 6-Dec-25
J26 Thursday December 25, 2025| 7-Dec-25 | 20-Dec-25 [Christmas Eve Wed, 12/24/2025
| Christmas Day Thurs, 12/25/2025
* Non-union

** please refer to the collective bargaining agreements for actual union holidays




